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Forest Creek Collegiate

Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC

North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways

Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

Team

UNCW

VCU

Elon

Richmond
Davidson College
George Mason
George Washington University
Dayton
Georgetown
William & Mary
Longwood

290
294
297
297
208
300
303
304
307
311
317

Scores

+2
+6
+9
+9
+10
+12
+15
+16
+19
+23
+29
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Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T44

T44

Player

Bronson Myers
Drew Hackett
George McNeely *
Walker Isley

Cole Ekert

Sachin Kumar
Lansdon Robbins
Hugo Riboud
Brian Garrett

Forest Creek Collegiate

Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC
North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways
Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

Team

Elon

UNCW

North Carolina

UNCW

Richmond

VCU

UNCW

George Washington University
Davidson College

Logan Hunter William & Mary
Will Halamandaris George Mason
Mikkel Antonsen VCU

Joe Retford * VCU

Alex Heffner Davidson College
Lou Baker Richmond

Nick Rakes Longwood

J.P. Miller George Mason
Adrian Vagberg VCU

Viraj Garewal Davidson College
Blake Solomon Dayton

Kristian Tannum Donaldson VCU

Michael Childress Richmond

Jakub Hrinda George Washington University
Kyle Schmidt Dayton

Pieter DaGroot Georgetown
Sander Akeren UNCW

Matt Doyle Elon

Arav Patel George Washington University
Juan Callejo Elon

Ryan Monastero George Mason
Ben Cooper Richmond

Will Frodigh Elon

William O'Neill Georgetown
Payo Larrain * Longwood

Max Ferrari * Elon

Ryan Clements Dayton

David Rogers * Georgetown
Garrett Risner Elon

Pedro Rabadan * Elon

Henry May Dayton

Colin Slater George Mason
Alex Campbell * Richmond

Will Davis Davidson College
Max Hutter Georgetown
Charlie Creamean Georgetown

70
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78

78

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T64
T64
T64
T64
T68
T68
T70
T70

72

Player

Patrick Sparks
Brad Whitaker
Kenan Poole *
Austin Bonfiglio *
Matthew Feinstein
Cliff Thompson *
Jacob Newman
Garrett Clark
Ethan Hall

Ben Cors *
Brendan Dunphy
Charlie Kennedy
Ethan Mangum
Luke Lyu

Ryan Smith *
Matthew Epstein *
Ethan Snyder
Christian Michael
Scott Jordan
Patrick Isztwan *
Dean Naime *
Trevor Binau
Nikita Gubenko
Carter Cook *
Luis Preciado
Ryan Hammer
Dylan Stevens *

Forest Creek Collegiate

Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC
North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways
Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

Team

UNCW

Georgetown

North Carolina

UNCW

William & Mary

George Washington University
William & Mary

Richmond

Davidson College

Dayton

Longwood

VCU

William & Mary

George Washington University
North Carolina

William & Mary

Dayton

Longwood

Longwood

Richmond

Davidson College

William & Mary

George Mason

Richmond

George Washington University
Longwood

Dayton

78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
84
84
85
85
89

Scores
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+13
+13
+17



Forest Creek Collegiate
Forest Creek Golf Club

Pinehurst, NC

North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways
Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 UNCW 290 290
2 Drew Hackett (2) 71 71
T3 Lansdon Robbins (1) 72 72
T3 Walker Isley (5) 72 72
T20 Sander Akeren (3) 75 75
T44 Patrick Sparks (4) 78 78
2 vcu 294 294
T3 Sachin Kumar (5) 72 72
T8 Mikkel Antonsen (1) 73 73
T13 Adrian Vagberg (2) 74 74
T20 Kristian Tannum Donaldson (3) 75 75
T56 Charlie Kennedy (4) 80 80
T3 Elon 297 297
1 Bronson Myers (4) 70 70
T20 Matt Doyle (3) 75 75
T29 Will Frodigh (1) 76 76
T29 Juan Callejo (5) 76 76
T35 Garrett Risner (2) 77 77
T3 Richmond 297 297
T3 Cole Ekert (3) 72 72
T13 Lou Baker (2) 74 74
T20 Michael Childress (1) 75 75
T29 Ben Cooper (5) 76 76
T50 Garrett Clark (4) 79 79
5 Davidson College 298 298
T8 Brian Garrett (3) 73 73
T13 Viraj Garewal (1) 74 74
T13 Alex Heffner (5) 74 74
T35 Will Davis (2) 77 77
T50 Ethan Hall (4) 79 79
6 George Mason 300 300
T8 Will Halamandaris (1) 73 73
T13 J.P. Miller (2) 74 74
T29 Ryan Monastero (4) 76 76
T35 Colin Slater (3) 77 77
T68 Nikita Gubenko (5) 84 84
7 George Washington University 303 303
T8 Hugo Riboud (1) 73 73
T20 Jakub Hrinda (2) 75 75
T20 Arav Patel (3) 75 75
T56 Luke Lyu (4) 80 80
T70 Luis Preciado (5) 85 85
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Dayton 304 304
T20 Blake Solomon (1) 75 75
T20 Kyle Schmidt (4) 75 75
T35 Henry May (2) 7 77
T35 Ryan Clements (3) 77 77
T62 Ethan Snyder (5) 81 81
9 Georgetown 307 307
T20 Pieter DaGroot (3) 75 75
T29 William O'Neill (1) 76 76
T44 Brad Whitaker (2) 78 78
T44 Max Hutter (4) 78 78
T44 Charlie Creamean (5) 78 78
10 William & Mary 311 311
T8 Logan Hunter (3) 73 73
T50 Matthew Feinstein (2) 79 79
T50 Jacob Newman (5) 79 79
T56 Ethan Mangum (1) 80 80
T64 Trevor Binau (4) 82 82
11 Longwood 317 317
T13 Nick Rakes (1) 74 74
T56 Brendan Dunphy (5) 80 80
T62 Christian Michael (4) 81 81
T64 Scott Jordan (3) 82 82
T70 Ryan Hammer (2) 85 85
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T3 George McNeely (North Carolina) 72 72
T13 Joe Retford (VCU ) 74 74
T29 Payo Larrain (Longwood) 76 76
T35 David Rogers (Georgetown) 77 77
T35 Pedro Rabadan (Elon) 77 77
T35 Max Ferrari (Elon) 77 77
T35 Alex Campbell (Richmond) 77 77
T44 Austin Bonfiglio (UNCW) 78 78
T44 Kenan Poole (North Carolina) 78 78
T50 Cliff Thompson (George Washington University) 79 79
T50 Ben Cors (Dayton) 79 79
T56 Matthew Epstein (William & Mary) 80 80
T56 Ryan Smith (North Carolina) 80 80
T64 Patrick Isztwan (Richmond) 82 82
T64 Dean Naime (Davidson College) 82 82
T68 Carter Cook (Richmond) 84 84
72 Dylan Stevens (Dayton) 89 89
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Forest Creek Collegiate
Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC
North Coursse- Bermuda Greens asnd fairways

ates: Mar 12 - Mar 1

per round

1 North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways 77.04 72

Total Average Scores
North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways 77.04 72

Forest Creek Golf Club: North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways

double . double average
o = bogey i - yards reative to il
1 4| 384 2 | 38 28 4 17 4] 391 +0.69
7| 4| 422 +0.65
2 [ 3] 185 138 28 4 1
2| 3| 185 +0.53
4 94 14
| I e ° 11| 4| 409 +0.49
4 [ 3 167 11 [38 21 2 B R T T
5[ 4 430 6[a40][ 23 3 71 3 183 042
6| 4| 384 10 || 46 14 2 5| 4| 430 +0.32
7] 4 422 134 29 5 3 12| 4 397 +0.29
8| 4| 435 11| 46 15 151 4] 401 +0.28
1 182 0.2
9 5[ 549 17 || 37 16 2 6[ 3] 18 0.26
4| 3| 167 +0.19
10 [ 5 557 21 [ 32 16 3
13| 4| 394 +0.17
11 [ 4] 409 439 21 7 1 T 32 o
12 [ 4 397 5[a2][ 24 1 3| 5] 540 +0.07
13 [ 4| 304 9|43 19 1 8| 4| 435 +0.06
14 [ 3 183 437 28 3 9| 5| 549 +0.04
15 [ 4| 401 1 g 41[ 16 4 2 0] 5| %57 +0.01
18| 5| 515 -0.01
16 [ 3| 182 4 [ a7 19 2
17 [ 4] 391 2 [ 28] 32 10
18] 5[ 515 19 || 38 12 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Forest Creek Collegiate
Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC
North Course- Bermuda Greens and fairways
Dates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

Round 1

average
relative to par

hole par yards

17 4| 391 +0.69
7| 4| 422 +0.65
21 3| 185 +0.53

11| 4] 409 +0.49
1 4| 384 +0.47

141 3| 183 +0.42
5| 4| 430 +0.32

12| 4| 397 +0.29

151 4| 401 +0.28

16| 3| 182 +0.26
41 3| 167 +0.19

13| 4| 394 +0.17
6| 4| 384 +0.11
3| 5| 540 +0.07
8| 4| 435 +0.06
9| 5| 549 +0.04
10| 5| 557 +0.01
18 5| 515 -0.01
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Forest Creek Collegiate

Forest Creek Golf Club
Pinehurst, NC

North CoursDe- Bermuda Greens and fairways

ates: Mar 12 - Mar 13

=
o
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eagle bogey
1 4 384 | 238 28| 4
2/[ 3] 185 138 28 4 1
3 5[ 540 9[a9 [ 14
4 [ 3 167 11 [ 38 21 2
5[ 4 430 640 23 3
6| 4 384 10 [ 46 [ 14 2
7 [ 4| a2 134 29 5[ 3
8| 4| 435 1 [46 [ 15
9 [ 5[ 549 17 [37 [ 16 2
10|[ 5[ 557 21 [ 32 16 3
1] 4 [ 409 430 21 7 1
12| 4 [ 397 542 24 1
13| 4 [ 3904 943 19 1
14 [ 3 [ 183 437 28 3
15 |[ 4 [ 401 1 8 [ 41 16 4 2
16| 3 [ 182 4[a7 [ 1o 2
17 [ 4 [ 391 228 32 10
18|[ 5[ 515 19 [38 [ 12 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23624&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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